



Date : 17/02/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s)      Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, adv.  
                                 Mr. V.B. Joshi, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Sanjay Kumar Singh, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Alok Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)      Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Delay condoned.  
Restoration allowed.  
Application for substitution is allowed.

.SP1

Anita

(Promila Nagpal)  
Court Master

(Signed order is placed on the file.)