

D

C.A.No. 41 OF 2000
ITEM No.110

Court No. 10

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.41 OF 2000

Kedar Nath Agrawal (Dead) and Anr. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Dhanraji Devi (Dead) by L.Rs. and Anr. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 31/08/2004 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAKASH PRABHAKAR NAOLEKAR

For Appellant (s)Mr. V.B. Joshi, .Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Manoj K. Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Visen,Adv.

Mr. N.S. Bisht,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 01.09.2004.

(Neena Verma) (Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master Court Master